
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Colby Molina Goddard High School 171.8 320.0

2 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 170.5 315.0

3 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 170.0 265.0

4 Yousef Mohammadipour Wichita East High School 170.0 260.0

5 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 245.0

6 Alexander Shokaryev Goddard High School 170.0 240.0

7 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 230.0

8 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 170.4 225.0

9 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 170.6 225.0

10 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 165.8 220.0

11 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 171.4 220.0

12 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 220.0

13 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 165.9 205.0

14 Javious  Hernandez Lawrence High School 170.0 205.0

15 Brett Haines Wellington High School 171.5 200.0

16 Cash Richardson Maize High 165.1 185.0

17 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 165.0

18 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 166.2 150.0

19 Valon Campbell Clay Center Community High School 170.1 150.0

20 Kipton Long Maize High 166.2 135.0

21 Sylus Parry Clay Center Community High School 167.3 65.0

22 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 0.0

Men's 172.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 170.5 405.0

2 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 385.0

3 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 370.0

4 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 165.8 365.0

5 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 170.4 360.0

6 Yousef Mohammadipour Wichita East High School 170.0 345.0

7 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 165.9 335.0

8 Alexander Shokaryev Goddard High School 170.0 335.0

9 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 170.6 335.0

10 Colby Molina Goddard High School 171.8 335.0

11 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 170.0 315.0

12 Cash Richardson Maize High 165.1 305.0

13 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 171.4 295.0

14 Brett Haines Wellington High School 171.5 290.0

15 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 166.2 275.0

16 Javious  Hernandez Lawrence High School 170.0 275.0

17 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 265.0

18 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 255.0

19 Valon Campbell Clay Center Community High School 170.1 200.0

20 Kipton Long Maize High 166.2 185.0

21 Sylus Parry Clay Center Community High School 167.3 115.0

22 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 0.0

Men's 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 170.4 265.0

2 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 230.0

3 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 170.5 225.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 225.0

5 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 165.9 220.0

6 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 205.0

7 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 170.6 205.0

8 Brett Haines Wellington High School 171.5 205.0

9 Colby Molina Goddard High School 171.8 205.0

10 Yousef Mohammadipour Wichita East High School 170.0 200.0

11 Alexander Shokaryev Goddard High School 170.0 195.0

12 Cash Richardson Maize High 165.1 185.0

13 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 170.0 185.0

14 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 171.4 180.0

15 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 165.8 175.0

16 Javious  Hernandez Lawrence High School 170.0 175.0

17 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 166.2 145.0

18 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 125.0

19 Kipton Long Maize High 166.2 115.0

20 Valon Campbell Clay Center Community High School 170.1 115.0

21 Sylus Parry Clay Center Community High School 167.3 75.0

22 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 0.0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 170.5 945.0 10

2 Colby Molina Goddard High School 171.8 860.0 8

3 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 170.4 850.0 6

4 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 835.0 4

5 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 830.0 2

6 Yousef Mohammadipour Wichita East High School 170.0 805.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Alexander Shokaryev Goddard High School 170.0 770.0 0

8 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 170.0 765.0 0

9 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 170.6 765.0 0

10 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 165.8 760.0 0

11 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 165.9 760.0 0

12 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 700.0 0

13 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 171.4 695.0 0

14 Brett Haines Wellington High School 171.5 695.0 0

15 Cash Richardson Maize High 165.1 675.0 0

16 Javious  Hernandez Lawrence High School 170.0 655.0 0

17 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 166.2 570.0 0

18 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 555.0 0

19 Valon Campbell Clay Center Community High School 170.1 465.0 0

20 Kipton Long Maize High 166.2 435.0 0

21 Sylus Parry Clay Center Community High School 167.3 255.0 0

22 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 0.0 0

Men's 172.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 170.5 5.543

10 Colby Molina Goddard High School 171.8 5.006

11 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 170.4 4.988

12 Logan Slater Wichita Heights 168.0 4.97

16 Jackson Cruse Andover High School 172.0 4.826

20 Yousef Mohammadipour Wichita East High School 170.0 4.735

26 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 165.8 4.584

27 Lucas Fisher Norwich High School 165.9 4.581

31 Alexander Shokaryev Goddard High School 170.0 4.529



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

33 Andrew  Powell Wichita Heights 170.0 4.5

34 Kenny Ast Goddard High School 170.6 4.484

54 Cash Richardson Maize High 165.1 4.088

55 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 171.6 4.079

59 William McCann Clay Center Community High School 171.4 4.055

60 Brett Haines Wellington High School 171.5 4.052

70 Javious  Hernandez Lawrence High School 170.0 3.853

95 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 166.2 3.43

103 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 169.0 3.284

124 Valon Campbell Clay Center Community High School 170.1 2.734

128 Kipton Long Maize High 166.2 2.617

153 Sylus Parry Clay Center Community High School 167.3 1.524

158 Wesley Liggett Pratt High School 169.3 0.0


